LSA - Volleyball Girl's STATE 1993
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DANVILLE {Danville) LADY WARRIORS
1993 STATE VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONS

POOL PLAY SCORES

BLUE POOL SCORES

Bloomington - Trinity 15-15 --- Dundee - Immanuel 07-11
Edwardsville - Trinity 15-15 --- Rock Island - Immanuel 03-02
Bloomington - Trinity 10-15-15 --- Edwardsville - Trinity 15-10-08
Dundee - Immanuel 15-15 --- Rock Island - Immanuel 01-00
Bloomington - Trinity 15-15 --- Rock Island - Immanuel 00-00
Dundee - Immanuel 15-15 --- Edwardsville - Trinity 07-12
RED POOL SCORES
Collinsville - Holy Cross 15-15 --- Stewardson - Trinity 04-03
Peoria - Christ 15-15 --- Mt. Prospect - St. Paul 01-07
Collinsville - Holy Cross 15-15 --- Mt. Prospect - St. Paul 03-05
Stewardson - Trinity 12-15-15 --- Peoria - Christ 15-13-13
Collinsville - Holy Cross 15-15 --- Peoria - Christ 06-06
Mt. Prospect - St. Paul 16-15 --- Stewardson - Trinity 14-09
GREEN POOL SCORES
Danville - Danville 15-15 --- Springfield - Trinity 03-10
Marengo - Zion 04-15-15 --- Staunton - Zion 15-13-07
Danville - Danville 15-15 --- Marengo - Zion 02-08
Springfield - Trinity 15-15 --- Staunton - Zion 02-01
Danville - Danville 15-15 --- Staunton - Zion 04-02

Springfield - Trinity 15-15 --- Marengo - Zion 06-11



St. Peter - St. Peter
Nashville - Trinity/St. John
St. Peter - St. Peter
Rochelle - St. Paul
St. Peter - St. Peter
Nashville - Trinity/St. John

Springfield - Our Savior's
Arlington Heights - St. Peter
Springfield - Our Savior's
Champaign - St. John
Springfield - Our Savior's
Arlington Heights - St. Peter

Decatur - LSA
Okawville - Immanuel
Decatur - LSA
Belvidere - Immanuel
Decatur - LSA
Okawville - Immanuel

Team

1. Bloomington - Trinity
2. Dundee - Immanuel

3. Edwardsville - Trinity
4. Rock Island - Immanuel

Team

1. Collinsville - Holy Cross
2. Peoria - Christ

3. Mt. Prospect - St. Paul
4. Springfield - Concordia

Team

1. Danville - Danville
2. Springfield - Trinity
3. Marengo - Zion

4. Staunton - Zion

GOLD POOL SCORES
15-15 --- Rochelle - St. Paul
15-15 --- Wheaton - St. John
15-15 --- Nashville - Trinity/St. John
15-13-15 --- Wheaton - St. John
15-15 --- Wheaton - St. John
15-15 --- Rochelle - St. Paul

GRAY POOL SCORES
15-15--- Hamel/Worden - Trinity/St. Paul
02-15-15--- Champaign - St. John
15-15--- Arlington Heights - St. Peter
15-10-15--- Hamel/Worden - Trinity/ St. Paul
15-13-15--- Champaign - St. John
15-15--- Hamel/Worden - Trinity/St. Paul

PURPLE POOL SCORES
07-15-15 --- Zion - Our Savior's
17-15 --- Belvidere - Immanuel
15-15 --- Okawville - Immanuel
15-15 --- Zion - Our Savior's
15-16 --- Belvidere - Immanuel
15-15 --- Zion - Our Savior's

POOL PLAY STANDINGS

BLUE POOL
Matches Games  Points  Points
W-L W-L Team Opp.
3-0 6-1 101 51
2-1 4-2 78 60
1-2 3-4 82 75
0-3 0-6 16 90
RED POOL
Matches Games  Points  Points
W-L W-L Team Opp.
3-0 6-0 90 27
1-2 3-4 83 80
1-2 2-4 47 83
1-2 2-5 72 102
GREEN POOL
Matches Games Points Points
W-L W-L Team Opp.
3-0 6-0 90 29
2-1 4-2 73 50
1-2 2-5 61 95
0-3 1-6 44 94

07-03
02-00
05-02
03-15-10
01-10
11-03

03-08
15-06-06
11-04
08-15-03
10-15-04
04-10

15-08-01
15-04
07-12
13-00
12-14
06-08

Ave Point
Differential
7.000
3.000
1.000
-12.333

Ave Point
Differential
10.500
0.429
-6.000
-4.286

Ave Point
Differential
10.167
3.833
-4.857
-7.143



Team

1. St. Peter - St. Peter

2. Nashville - Trinity/St. John

3. Rochelle - St. Paul
4. \Wheaton - St. John

Team

1. Springfield - Our Savior's
2. Arlington Heights - St. Peter

3. Champaign - St. John

4. Hamel/Worden - Trinity/St. Paul

Team

1. Decatur - LSA

2. Okawville - Immanuel
3. Belvidere - Immanuel
4. Zion - Our Savior's

Danville - Danville
Bloomington - Trinity

St. Peter - St. Peter
Springfield - Our Savior's

Collinsville - Holy Cross
Springfield - Trinity

Danville - Danville
Springfield - Our Savior's

Championship
Third Place
Fifth Place
Seventh Place

Danville - Danville

St. Peter - St. Peter
Collinsville - Holy Cross
Decatur - LSA

GOLD POOL

Matches  Games Points Points
W-L W-L Team  Opp.
3-0 6-0 90 28
2-1 4-2 67 46
1-2 2-5 61 95
0-3 1-6 41 103
GRAY POOL
Matches Games Points  Points
W-L W-L Team Opp.
3-0 6-1 103 56
2-1 4-3 77 71
1-2 4-5 96 101
0-3 1-6 54 98
PURPLE POOL
Matches Games  Points  Points
W-L W-L Team Opp.
3-0 6-1 98 69
2-1 4-2 81 63
1-2 2-4 75 76
0-3 1-6 51 97

FINAL ROUNDS

CHAMPIONSHIP QUARTER-FINAL
09-15-15 --- Collinsville - Holy Cross
15-15 --- Nashville - Trinity/St. John
15-15 --- Springfield - Trinity
15-15 --- Decatur - LSA

FIFTH PLACE SEMI-FINALS
15-15 --- Nashville - Trinity/St. John
15-15 --- Decatur - LSA

CHAMPIONSHIP SEMI-FINAL
15-15 --- Bloomington - Trinity
15-15 --- St. Peter - St. Peter
FINAL ROUND

15-14-15--- Bloomington - Trinity
13-15-15---Springfield - Trinity

10-15-15--- Nashville - Trinity/St. John

15-15--- Springfield - Our Savior's

Ave Point
Differential
10.333
3.500
-3.000
-8.857

Ave Point
Differential
6.714
0.857
-0.556
-6.286

Ave Point
Differential
4,143
3.000
-0.167
-6.571

15-11-04
08-10
04-07
03-05

12-08
11-06

01-12
04-10

12-09
11-16-05
15-13-07

05-13



FINAL STANDINGS

Team Matches Games Points Points  Ave Point
W-L W-L Team Opp  Differential

1. Danville - Danville 6-0 12-1 189 93 7.385
2. Springfield - Our Savior's 5-1 10-3 184 108 5.846
3. St. Peter - St. Peter 5-1 10-3 178 101 5.923
4. Bloomington - Trinity 4-2 9-5 176 143 2.357
5. Collinsville - Holy Cross 5-1 11-3 193 121 5.143
6. Springfield - Trinity 3-3 7-6 149 140 0.692
7. Decatur - LSA 4-2 8-6 163 162 0.071
8. Nashville - Trinity/St. John 2-4 5-8 138 146 -0.615
9. Dundee - Immanuel 2-1 4-2 78 60 3.000
10. Okawville - Immanuel 2-1 4-2 81 63 3.000
11. Arlington Heights - St. Peter 2-1 4-3 77 71 0.857
12. Edwardsville - Trinity 1-2 3-4 82 75 1.000
13. Peoria - Christ 1-2 3-4 83 80 0.429
14. Belvidere - Immanuel 1-2 2-4 75 76 -0.167
15. Mt. Prospect - St. Paul 1-2 2-4 47 83 -6.000
16. Champaign - St. John 1-2 4-5 96 101 -0.556
17. Rochelle - St. Paul 1-2 2-5 61 95 -3.000
18. Stewardson - Trinity 1-2 2-5 72 102 -4.268
19. Marengo - Zion 1-2 2-5 61 95 -4.857
20. Hamel/Worden - Trinity/St. Paul 0-3 1-6 54 98 -6.286
21. Zion - Our Savior's 0-3 1-6 51 97 -6.571
22. Staunton - Zion 0-3 1-6 44 94 -7.143
23. Wheaton - St. John 0-3 1-6 41 103 -8.857
24. Rock Island - Immanuel 0- 0-6 16 90 -12.333

Sportsmanship Award: Edwardsville (Trinity) Lady Eagles



